
 
PLEASE PLACE LEGAL ONE (1) TIME 

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2020 

------------------------------------------------------- 

TOWNSHIP OF ROSTRAVER 

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MEETINGS 

   

 The regular Monthly Meetings of the Board of Commissioners, Township of Rostraver, for the year 

2021 will be held at 6:00 p.m., current time, on the following dates at the Municipal Building, 201 

Municipal Drive, Rostraver Township, PA 15012: 

 

 Wednesday, January 6, 2021   Wednesday, July 7, 2021 

 Wednesday, February 3, 2021   Wednesday, August 4, 2021 

 Wednesday, March 3, 2021   Wednesday, September 1, 2021 

 Wednesday, April 7, 2021   Wednesday, October 6, 2021 

 Wednesday, May 5, 2021   Wednesday, November 3, 2021 

 Wednesday, June 2, 2021*   Wednesday, December 1, 2021* 

  

 *These Monthly Meetings will include Agricultural Security hearings. 

   

 Public Meetings and Work Sessions will be held at 5:00 p.m., current time, on the following dates: 

 

 Wednesday, January 20, 2021   Wednesday, July 28, 2021 

 Wednesday, January 27, 2021   Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

 Wednesday, February 17, 2021   Wednesday, September 15, 2021 

 Wednesday, February 24, 2021   Wednesday, September 29, 2021 

 Wednesday, March 17, 2021   Wednesday, October 20, 2021 

 Wednesday, March 31, 2021*   Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

 Wednesday, April 21, 2021   Wednesday, November 17, 2021  

 Wednesday, April 28, 2021   Wednesday, December 15, 2021 

 Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021    

 Wednesday, June 30, 2021  

         

  *This Work Session will include a Public Education and Outreach Program on Storm Water Impacts. 

  

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION MEETINGS 

 

 The Rostraver Township Civil Service Commission meetings for the year 2021 will be held at 6:00 

p.m., current time, on the following dates at the Municipal Building, 201 Municipal Drive, Rostraver 

Township, PA  15012: 

 

 Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021  Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021  Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

 

 This Notice is in effect until December 31, 2021 or unless otherwise revised. 

  

       BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

       TOWNSHIP OF ROSTRAVER 

       PAMELA S. BEARD, TOWNSHIP SECRETARY 

 /psb 


